W-24VAC-9P/5A
Camera Power Supply
Model
W-24VAC-9P/5A
Features
Input 110/120 VAC
Output 24V DC，9channels
5 Amp Supply Current
Integral Surge Protection
Individual LED Power Indication
Individual PTC Output Protection
Max. Amp: 1.1Amp/ch
W-24VAC-9P/5A
Specifications
Model W-24VAC-9P/5A
Shape Dimension 24.5×20.8×8.7cm
Weight 4.04kg
Input
Input Voltage 110/120VAC
Input Voltage Frequency 60Hz
Output Output Voltage 24VAC±5%
Output Current 5A，9 channels for 9 sets load
Fuse Type /Rating PTC 1.1A/60V
Protection
Over current protection
When over current occurs, the
corresponding channel output will
automatically switch to self-protection
status, and the other channels output work
normally, when clearing of fault, it switches
back to normal.
short-circuit protection
When short-circuit occurs, individual PTC
fuse will break the circuit, when clearing of
fault, it switch back to normal
automatically.
Circumstances
Working Temperature 0℃~+40℃
Storage temperature -20℃~+85℃
RH 5％～95 %
Heat release Natural heat dissipation
Connection
Input Three-pin socket
Output 9channels output
*Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.